Selection of Hotels and Guest Houses in Oxford

Hotel/Guest House Address Telephone number Price bracket | website
Randolph Hotel Beaumont Street, Oxford +44 (0)870 400 8200 £100 + www.macdonald-hotels.co.uk
OX1 2LN
The Old Bank 92-94 High Street, Oxford | +44 (0)1865 799599 £100 + www.oldbank-hotel.co.uk
OX1 4BN
The Cotswold Lodge 66a Banbury Road, oxford | +44 (0)1865 512121 £100 + www.cotswoldlodgehotel.co.uk
Hotel 0X2 6JP
The Old Parsonage No 1 Banbury Road, +44 (0)1865 310210 £100 + www.oldparsonage-hotel.co.uk
oxford OX2 6NN
The Royal Oxford Hotel | Park End Street, Oxford +44 (0)1865 248432 £100 + www.royaloxfordhotel.co.uk
OX1 1HR
The Old Black Horse St Clements, oxford OX4 | +44 (0)1865 244691 £60 to £100 www.theoldblackhorsehoteloxford.co.uk
Hotel 1AR
Bath Place Hotel 4 & 5 Bath Place, Oxford | +44 (0)1865 791812 £100 + www.bathplace.co.uk
OX1 3SU
Eastgate Hotel Merton Street, Oxford +44 (0)870 400 8201 £100 + www.eastgate-hotel.com
OX1 4BE
Green Gables 326 Abingdon Road, +44 (0)1865 725870 www.Greengables.co.uk
oxford OX1 4TE
Hollybush Guest House 530 Banbury Road, Oxford | +44 (0)1865 554886 Up to £60 www.angelfire.com/on/hollybush
0X2 8EG
Apartments in Oxford St Thomas’ Mews, 58 St +44 (0)1865 254075 Www.oxstay.co.uk
Thomas’ Street, Oxford
OX1 1Jp
Tree Hotel Church Way, Iffley, +44 (0)1865 775974 Up to £60 www.treehotel.co.uk
Oxford OX4 4EY
The Galaxie Hotel 180 Banbury Road, oxford | +44 (0)1865 515688 £60 to £100 www.galaxie.co.uk
0X2 INY
Victoria Hotel 180 Abingdon Road, +44 (0)1865 724536 £60 to £100 www.victoriahotelox.com

oxford OX1 4RA
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Hotels £60 to £100 per night

The Galaxie Hotel, 180 Banbury Road, Oxford OX2 7NY www.galaxie.co.uk

Victoria Hotel, 180 Abingdon Road, Oxford OX1 4RA www.victoriahotelox.com

Burlington House, 374 Banbury Road, Oxford OX2 7PP www.burlington-house.co.uk

Parklands Hotel, 100 Banbury Road, Oxford OX2 6JU www.oxfordcity.co.uk/hotels/parklands/

Falcon Private Hotel, 88-90 Abingdon Road, Oxford OX1 4PX www.oxfordcity.co.uk/hotels/falcon/

Remont, 367 Banbury Road, Summertown, Oxford OX2 7PL www.remont-oxford.co.uk

The Old Black Horse Hotel, St Clements, oxford OX4 1AR www.oldblackhorse.com

Marlborough House Hotel, 321 Woodstock Road, Oxford OX2 7NY www.marlbhouse.co.uk

Eurobar, 48 George Street, Oxford OX1 2AQ www.oxfordcity.co.uk/accom/eurobar/

Express by Holiday Inn, Grenoble Road, Oxford OX4 4XP

The Green Gables Guest House, 326 Abingdon Road, Oxford OX1 4TE www.greengables.uk.com

The College Guest House, 103-105 Woodstock Road, Oxford OX2 6HL www.s-h-systems.co.uk/hotels/collegeqg.html

Artemis House, 240 Abingdon Road, Oxford www.oxfordcity.co.uk/accom/artemis-house/

There may be Oxford University College rooms available www.oxfordrooms.co.uk
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